HENDERSON & HARDY
PRIVATE FEE GUIDE - JANUARY 2023

EXAM:

New Patient (Incl 2BWS)
Registered Patient
Study Models

RADIOGRAPHS:
Single Radiograph
Two Radiographs
Additional Radiograph

HYGIENE:
Scale & Polish with Dentist
Scale & Polish with Hygienist

ROOT CANAL THERAPHY:
123

45

678

Root Canal Files

Root Canal Files (Denplan)

EXTRACTIONS:

Per Tooth

Treatment of Infected Socket
Surgical Soft Tissue
Including Bone

Lower Wisdom

CONSERVATION:

AMALGAM:

Single Surface

Two Surfaces

Three Surfaces or More

Pin

Treatment of Sensitive Cementum

ANTERIOR COMPOSITE:

Single Surface

Ml or DI

POSTERIOR COMPOSITE:

Single Surface

Two Surface

Three surfaces or more

TREATMENT OF ACUTE INFECTIVE CONDITIONS
Perio Chip

GLASS IONOMER

“BOUTIQUE” TOOTH WHITENING KIT OR SIMILAR
TOOTH WHITENING KIT GEL REFILLS X 3
TOOTH WHITENING TRAYS

£80.30
£50.40
£54.20

£18.10
£22.30
£7.90

£67.40
£68.60

£197.00
£248.30
£379.20
£43.10
£43.10

£57.80
£28.80
£94.30
£146.70
£214.20

£47.80
£64.90
£83.60
£26.70
£29.10

£61.10
£70.10

£85.40
£121.10
£137.50
£29.20
£33.80
£58.80

£483.10
£121.10
£191.00



CROWN & BRIDGE:
Lava Zirconium Veneer or Crown

Full Contour Zirconia or E-Max Veneer or Crown

Porcelain Bonded to Precious Metal
Bridge Unit Bonded
Cast Post

RECEMENT

Adhesive Bridge

Crown

Fixed Bridge per Retainer

Pinned Core/ Pre-Fabricated Post

DENTURES

Full/Full (incl Premium Teeth)
Full Upper or Lower

Co/Cr

Co/Cr with Premium Teeth

ACRYLIC:

1 Tooth

1 Tooth with Premium Teeth
2-5 Teeth

2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth
6-8 Teeth

6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth
9+ Teeth

9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth

Soft Lining

Rebase

Tooth Addition Acrylic

Tooth Addition Chrome

Clasp Addition

Sport Guard or Lower Bite Splint

PRIVATE EMERGENCY ATTENDANCE

£689.10
£486.80
£486.80
£486.80
£116.90

£71.10
£39.20
£44.70
£72.20

£954.40
£501.50
£763.40
£827.20

£203.50
£229.20
£292.70
£356.30
£342.60
£445.00
£407.40
£534.50

£153.00
£153.00
£99.10
£112.10
£104.30
£83.90

£165.00



