## HENDERSON & HARDY PRIVATE FEE GUIDE - JANUARY 2023

EVANA.	
EXAM: Now Petiant (Incl. 2DMC)	202.22
New Patient (Incl 2BWS) Registered Patient	£80.30 £50.40
Study Models	£54.20
Otady Models	134.20
RADIOGRAPHS:	
Single Radiograph	£18.10
Two Radiographs	£22.30
Additional Radiograph	£7.90
· (dailerial i (dailegiapii	21.00
HYGIENE:	
Scale & Polish with Dentist	£67.40
Scale & Polish with Hygienist	£68.60
ROOT CANAL THERAPHY:	
123	£197.00
4 5	£248.30
678	£379.20
Root Canal Files	£43.10
Root Canal Files (Denplan)	£43.10
EXTRACTIONS:	
Per Tooth	£57.80
Treatment of Infected Socket	£28.80
Surgical Soft Tissue	£94.30
Including Bone	£146.70
Lower Wisdom	£214.20
2010571/47/01/	
CONSERVATION:	
AMALGAM:	0.47.00
Single Surface	£47.80
Two Surfaces	£64.90
Three Surfaces or More Pin	£83.60
Treatment of Sensitive Cementum	£26.70
Treatment of Sensitive Cemenium	£29.10
ANTERIOR COMPOSITE:	
Single Surface	£61.10
MI or DI	£70.10
POSTERIOR COMPOSITE:	270.10
Single Surface	£85.40
Two Surface	£121.10
Three surfaces or more	£137.50
TREATMENT OF ACUTE INFECTIVE CONDITIONS	£29.20
Perio Chip	£33.80
GLASS IONOMER	£58.80
"BOUTIQUE" TOOTH WHITENING KIT OR SIMILAR	£483.10
TOOTH WHITENING KIT GEL REFILLS X 3	£121.10
TOOTH WHITENING TRAYS	£191.00

CROWN & BRIDGE:	
Lava Zirconium Veneer or Crown	£689.10
Full Contour Zirconia or E-Max Veneer or Crown	£486.80
Porcelain Bonded to Precious Metal	£486.80
Bridge Unit Bonded	£486.80
Cast Post	£116.90
8	
RECEMENT	
Adhesive Bridge	£71.10
Crown	£39.20
Fixed Bridge per Retainer	£44.70
Pinned Core/ Pre-Fabricated Post	£72.20
DENTURES	
Full/Full (incl Premium Teeth)	£954.40
Full Upper or Lower	£501.50
Co/Cr	£763.40
Co/Cr with Premium Teeth	£827.20
ACRYLIC:	2222 52
1 Tooth	£203.50
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth	£229.20
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth	£229.20 £292.70
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth 9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40 £534.50
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth 9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth Soft Lining	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40 £534.50
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth 9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth Soft Lining Rebase	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40 £534.50 £153.00
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth 9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth Soft Lining Rebase Tooth Addition Acrylic	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40 £534.50 £153.00 £153.00 £99.10
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth 9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth Soft Lining Rebase Tooth Addition Acrylic Tooth Addition Chrome	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40 £534.50 £153.00 £153.00 £99.10 £112.10
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth 9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth  Soft Lining Rebase Tooth Addition Acrylic Tooth Addition Chrome Clasp Addition	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40 £534.50 £153.00 £153.00 £99.10 £112.10 £104.30
1 Tooth 1 Tooth with Premium Teeth 2-5 Teeth 2-5 Teeth with Premium Teeth 6-8 Teeth 6-8 Teeth with Premium Teeth 9+ Teeth 9+ Teeth with Premium Teeth Soft Lining Rebase Tooth Addition Acrylic Tooth Addition Chrome	£229.20 £292.70 £356.30 £342.60 £445.00 £407.40 £534.50 £153.00 £153.00 £99.10 £112.10